## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



2195 76474

Doc# 2128608031 Fee \$93.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** KAREN A. YARBROUGH NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 1-800-858-5294 CSC COOK COUNTY CLERK B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 10/13/2021 10:30 AM PG: 1 OF 2 SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2195 76474 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N'IMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 2028317066 10/09/2026 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. 📝 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assigner in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 11so no cate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' iden, fied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check onr of nese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHAN's mame and/or address: Complete item 6a r 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONS NOT **KAREN** WESTBROOK 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one n. ... (a or 7b) fixe exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY ASSIGN collater RESTATE covered collateral 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral 2020 CARRIER 24ABB336ABN3 3T 2020 CARRIER CNPVP3621ALA 3T 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICTOF ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Westbrook, Karen

2128608031 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	STATEMENT AME	NDMENT A	DDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING S 2028317066 10/0	TATEMENT FILE NUMBER: San 9/2020					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form  12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Microf						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURI	NAME					
FIRST PERSONAL I	NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIALY						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTERCES			SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
	related financing statement (Name 13b) (use exact, full name do not om					n 13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S			,			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUR	NAME	FIRS	ST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
WESTBROOK		KA	AREN		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
15. This FINANCING STATEM	TENT AMENDMENT:		AREN		Co	
covers timber to be c		bed in item 17	NEIGBO TOWNS PRINCI	DRHOOD, BF SHIP 36 N, SE	DDS RESUB, IN THE M REMEN TOWNSHIP, R ECTION 14, IN THE TH AN, RECORDED IN CO	ANGE 13 E, IIRD
18. MISCELLANEOUS: RTO-000129670						